## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1393

- Page 1, line 15, replace the first "the" with "any"
- Page 2, line 6, remove the overstrike over "inspect"
- Page 2, line 6, remove "contract with a neutral party to develop an assessment"
- Page 2, remove line 7
- Page 2, line 8, remove "2. The neutral party shall inspect"
- Page 2, line 9, overstrike "determine" and insert immediately thereafter "develop"
- Page 2, line 9, replace "of" with "and, where available, the use of current light imaging detection and ranging technology, an assessment formula for"
- Page 2, line 11, after "made" insert an underscored comma
- Page 2, line 19, replace "3." with "2."
- Page 2, line 19, remove the overstrike over "board"
- Page 2, line 19, remove "neutral party"
- Page 4, line 8 replace "shall" with "may"
- Renumber accordingly